
Quelque chose de magique - La légende du Roi Arthur

5

9

Florent Mothe & Camille Lou

17

13

21

25

29

35



   

 


 

 


 

  

 
    

 





 

 




  

   






   



















 

 










  

















 


    

 


 
 

   

 

  

  













 



 







  

    







   

  

    

  

   

 
 

  




































































4
4









































  

















 

 

 



 

















 

 

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

3 3 3 3 3

Fm

Fm

A♭

A♭

Fm A♭

E♭

E♭

D♭

D♭ E♭

E♭ D♭ E♭

Fm

Fm

D♭

D♭

D♭

A♭

A♭

Fm

Fm

Fm A♭

A♭ C7
Fm

A♭

E♭

E♭

A♭

E♭ D♭

C7

D♭

E♭

E♭

E♭

Fm

A♭
1.

 














39

44

47

54

50

60

67

74



   

  


      

 





  

    
   


 

 

 
  

 
 

     

        


 

 



 

  

 


 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

   

 




  

   










 









  





 

  

  

 
























  





   





  





































































 









 

 





 

   







 

  

  

 


 

 

 

  

 



3

3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3

3 3 3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3

3 3 3
3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3

E♭

E♭

D♭

D♭

A♭ E♭

C7 Fm

Fm

A♭

D♭

C7

C7

A♭

Fm

Fm

Fm

E♭ D♭

E♭

Fm

A♭ E♭

D♭ Fm A♭

A♭

E♭sus

A♭

E♭ D♭

E♭

E♭

D♭ Fm A♭

Fm

D♭

C7

C7

2.







2


